High quality, lightweight aluminum piping and accessories to compliment our Perfect Air® line!
Easy to install, easy to change, no welding needed. This system helps reduce
installation time and labor costs.
A wide variety of
accessories are
available, making
installation a
breeze!

installation a
breeze!
Part Numbering System
90° Elbow ½”: RTI-E90-12
½” Alum Piping (10’): RTI-P12-10
example: P Pipe
NS Nipple socket
PC Socket coupling
E45 45° Elbow
E90 90° Elbow
RT Reducing Tee
RTI - -
12  ½”
34 ¾”
1  1”
114 1 ¼”
112  1 ½”
i069_0918Modular Blue Piping
Product Overview
Understanding the Modular Blue Piping Part Numbering System
RTi + +
P - Pipe
NS - Nipple Socket
PC - Socket Coupling
E45 - 45º Elbow
E90 - 90º Elbow
RT - Reducing Tee
12 - ½"
34 - ¾"
1 - 1"
114 - 1¼"
112 - 1½"
Example:
90º Elbow in ½": RTI-E90-12